
EXHIBIT 3 

COLLABORATION 

SIGN-OFF FORM 

Item #/Title of Agenda Request Item: /Fourth Amendment to Professional Services Agreement 

Wolfberg/Alvarez and Partners, Inc. 
Piper High School, Sunrise 

Project No. P.001744 
SMART Program Renovations 
RFQ 16-124C 

School Board Meeting: 09/15/2020 

The financial impact of this item is $377,219 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

This project has not been appropriated in the Adopted District Educational Facilities Plan (September 

4, 2019). These funds in the amount of$ will come from the Capital Projects Reserve. 

This project has been appropriated in the Adopted District Educational Facilities Plan (September 4, 
2019). There is no impact to the project budget. 

This project has been appropriated in the Adopted District Educational Facilities Plan (September 4, 
2019) . There is no current impact to the project budget . There is a potential future impact to the 

project budget. 

This project has been appropriated in the Adopted District Educational Facilities Plan (September 4, 
2019). There is an additional impact to the project budget . These funds in the amount of 

$ will come from the Capital Projects Reserve. 

Comments : 

Department Name Department Head Department Head 

Capital Budget Omar Shim, Director 9/2/2020 

Signature Date 

Note : By sienine this collaboration the Capital Budeet Department is acknowledeine that the budeet 
impact as stated is correct . Other aspects of the agenda item are the responsibility of the department 

submitting the item. 

JJ-7.


